OECEPTHI
DESSERTS

it

OxnaXpeHHbIA KOKOCOBO-MAHIOBbIN MYOUHT
Chilled coconut mango pudding

PR3 SRAT

XKeMuyxuHbl uMnepaTtpuubl Lin Cu
Empress Qi Xi pearls

Mg e BRHT

Cnenas cnuea
Ripe plum
VAR US 237 S

PucoBbii nyguHr
Rice pudding
I\ FE R R

MopoxeHoe ¢ cofleHo KapaMesbio U LWWOKOSIAAoM
Ice cream with salted caramel and chocolate

UL B UK

900

900

950 P

1100 ¢

1200 P




